
                                      New Richmond Invitational
                                     Paperjack Elementary School
                                       New Richmond, Wisconsin
                                         September 30, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4233  Brock Bjerke                Sr  Hudson                            16:33.0  5:20 
      2    2 4242  Noah Lawrence               Sr  Hudson                            16:45.6  5:24 
      3    3 4239  Addisu Haverly              Sr  Hudson                            16:49.8  5:26 
      4    4 4241  Ryan Keller                 Fr  Hudson                            17:03.4  5:30 
      5    5 4254  Zachery Waterman            Jr  Hudson                            17:06.4  5:31 
      6    6 4246  Theodore Pennycook          So  Hudson                            17:17.1  5:34 
      7    7 4158  Ian Findlay                 So  Baldwin-Woodville                 17:21.0  5:36 
      8    8 4433  Carter Kucko                So  Rice Lake                         17:22.8  5:36 
      9    9 4267  Liam Caldwell               So  Math & Science Academy            17:23.7  5:36 
     10   10 4237  Ethan Eilertson             Sr  Hudson                            17:27.7  5:38 
     11   11 4472  BEN CARNEY                  Fr  Sparta                            17:43.6  5:43 
     12   12 4409  Breckin Schommer            Sr  Prescott                          17:49.1  5:45 
     13   13 4437  Austin Prince               So  Rice Lake                         17:52.7  5:46 
     14   14 4367  Ethan Hall                  Sr  Osceola                           18:05.1  5:50 
     15   15 4338  Tae Herron                  So  New Richmond                      18:05.4  5:50 
     16   16 4186  Aidan Ecker                 Sr  Eau Claire North                  18:19.1  5:54 
     17   17 4365  Dawson Eckerman             So  Osceola                           18:27.6  5:57 
     18   18 4346  Ethan Rewerts               So  New Richmond                      18:31.3  5:58 
     19   19 4339  Jack Hughes                 So  New Richmond                      18:38.0  6:00 
     20   20 4368  Cooper Hennemann            Sr  Osceola                           18:38.9  6:01 
     21   21 4477  Nicholas Lueth              Jr  Sparta                            18:39.7  6:01 
     22   22 4185  Gabe Dunn                   So  Eau Claire North                  18:40.0  6:01 
     23   23 4403  Nolan Leask                 So  Prescott                          18:41.1  6:01 
     24   24 4341  Luke Kamish                 Jr  New Richmond                      18:50.2  6:04 
     25   25 4394  Jayde Canfield              Sr  Prescott                          18:55.9  6:06 
     26   26 4313  Evan Olson                  Fr  Menomonie                         18:56.0  6:06 
     27   27 4309  Peter Cimino                Jr  Menomonie                         18:57.5  6:07 
     28   28 4316  Jaime Ramos                 So  Menomonie                         18:57.7  6:07 
     29   29 4374  Kaden Tinney                Jr  Osceola                           18:58.6  6:07 
     30   30 4157  Brady Bolstad               So  Baldwin-Woodville                 18:58.7  6:07 
     31   31 4500  Chayton Gottfredsen         So  St. Croix Central                 18:58.8  6:07 
     32   32 4200  WALKER VAVER                Sr  Eau Claire North                  19:00.7  6:08 
     33   33 4348  Cole Trosen                 Sr  New Richmond                      19:02.1  6:08 
     34   34 4402  Ian Leask                   Sr  Prescott                          19:13.0  6:12 
     35   35 4375  Archer Utke                 So  Osceola                           19:14.1  6:12 
     36   36 4268  Ian Dugas                   So  Math & Science Academy            19:18.2  6:13 
     37   37 4501  Adam Madlung                Sr  St. Croix Central                 19:18.5  6:13 
     38   38 4476  Joel Johnson                So  Sparta                            19:19.5  6:14 
     39   39 4322  Noah Winder                 Fr  Menomonie                         19:23.6  6:15 
     40   40 4317  Luke Ray                    So  Menomonie                         19:24.3  6:15 
     41   41 4436  Thomas Olsen                Sr  Rice Lake                         19:25.4  6:16 
     42   42 4314  Owen Pelzel                 Fr  Menomonie                         19:30.8  6:17 
     43   43 4508  Will Traynor                Fr  St. Croix Central                 19:33.3  6:18 
     44   44 4306  Ben Bowman                  Jr  Menomonie                         19:36.1  6:19 
     45   45 4342  Carter Larson               Fr  New Richmond                      19:36.1  6:19 
     46   46 4503  Braiden Rasmussen           So  St. Croix Central                 19:37.5  6:19 
     47   47 4438  Nolan Tomesh                Sr  Rice Lake                         19:38.1  6:20 
     48   48 4198  Jayden Schultz              Fr  Eau Claire North                  19:39.2  6:20 
     49   49 4373  Caden Stueve                Sr  Osceola                           19:40.7  6:21 
     50   50 4474  Milo Everson-Riley          So  Sparta                            19:42.3  6:21 
     51   51 4277  Lalit Reddy                 So  Math & Science Academy            19:47.8  6:23 
     52   52 4345  Chance Perry                Jr  New Richmond                      19:53.2  6:25 
     53   53 4181  Christian Bretey            Sr  Eau Claire North                  19:55.2  6:25 
     54   54 4406  Caden Peterson              Jr  Prescott                          20:07.2  6:29 
     55   55 4479  Braedyn Novak               So  Sparta                            20:13.3  6:31 
     56   56 4183  BENJAMIN DANIELS            Jr  Eau Claire North                  20:14.1  6:31 
     57   57 4188  Ryan Firari                 Fr  Eau Claire North                  20:16.6  6:32 
     58   58 4369  Nate Jensen                 Sr  Osceola                           20:20.7  6:33 
     59   59 4455  Isaac DeGeest               Fr  Somerset                          20:24.8  6:35 
     60   60 4434  Peter Montgomery            Jr  Rice Lake                         20:27.9  6:36 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61   61 4505  Tyler Roshell               So  St. Croix Central                 20:35.5  6:38 
     62   62 4478  Carter Miller               So  Sparta                            20:44.9  6:41 
     63   63 4480  John (Jack) Schanhofer      So  Sparta                            20:49.5  6:43 
     64   64 4400  Quinn Justen                Fr  Prescott                          20:58.3  6:45 
     65   65 4271  David Hao                   Fr  Math & Science Academy            20:59.3  6:46 
     66   66 4159  Porter Langer               Fr  Baldwin-Woodville                 21:01.5  6:47 
     67   67 4506  Aiden Soltis                Fr  St. Croix Central                 21:16.0  6:51 
     68   68 4163  Joseph Wangen               Fr  Baldwin-Woodville                 21:21.6  6:53 
     69   69 4430  Parker Diercks              Jr  Rice Lake                         21:25.2  6:54 
     70   70 4284  Markos Yiangou              Fr  Math & Science Academy            21:25.9  6:54 
     71   71 4432  Jacob Jondreau              Jr  Rice Lake                         21:41.8  6:59 
     72   72 4162  Dylan Smith                 Fr  Baldwin-Woodville                 23:15.8  7:30 
     73   73 4279  Ben Smitley                 Fr  Math & Science Academy            23:37.3  7:37 
     74   74 4458  Aiden Oster                 Fr  Somerset                          24:33.5  7:55 
     75   75 4454  Russell Croone              So  Somerset                          24:50.5  8:00 
     76   76 4456  Alex Erickson               So  Somerset                          26:37.1  8:35 
     77   77 4453  Alex Bergeson               Jr  Somerset                          26:41.6  8:36 
     78   78 4452  Evan Backes                 Jr  Somerset                          28:03.3  9:02 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Hudson                                      (16:51.7  84:18.2 0:33.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Brock Bjerke              Sr 16:33.0
       2      2  Noah Lawrence             Sr 16:45.6
       3      3  Addisu Haverly            Sr 16:49.8
       4      4  Ryan Keller               Fr 17:03.4
       5      5  Zachery Waterman          Jr 17:06.4
       6   (  6) Theodore Pennycook        So 17:17.1
       7   ( 10) Ethan Eilertson           Sr 17:27.7

       2.   109  New Richmond                                (18:37.4  93:07.0 0:56.7)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Tae Herron                So 18:05.4
       2     18  Ethan Rewerts             So 18:31.3
       3     19  Jack Hughes               So 18:38.0
       4     24  Luke Kamish               Jr 18:50.2
       5     33  Cole Trosen               Sr 19:02.1
       6   ( 45) Carter Larson             Fr 19:36.1
       7   ( 52) Chance Perry              Jr 19:53.2

       3.   115  Osceola                                     (18:40.9  93:24.3 1:09.0)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Ethan Hall                Sr 18:05.1
       2     17  Dawson Eckerman           So 18:27.6
       3     20  Cooper Hennemann          Sr 18:38.9
       4     29  Kaden Tinney              Jr 18:58.6
       5     35  Archer Utke               So 19:14.1
       6   ( 49) Caden Stueve              Sr 19:40.7
       7   ( 58) Nate Jensen               Sr 20:20.7

       4.   148  Prescott                                    (18:57.3  94:46.3 2:18.1)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Breckin Schommer          Sr 17:49.1
       2     23  Nolan Leask               So 18:41.1
       3     25  Jayde Canfield            Sr 18:55.9
       4     34  Ian Leask                 Sr 19:13.0
       5     54  Caden Peterson            Jr 20:07.2
       6   ( 64) Quinn Justen              Fr 20:58.3

       5.   160  Menomonie                                   (19:07.9  95:39.1 0:28.3)
     =====================================================
       1     26  Evan Olson                Fr 18:56.0
       2     27  Peter Cimino              Jr 18:57.5
       3     28  Jaime Ramos               So 18:57.7
       4     39  Noah Winder               Fr 19:23.6
       5     40  Luke Ray                  So 19:24.3
       6   ( 42) Owen Pelzel               Fr 19:30.8
       7   ( 44) Ben Bowman                Jr 19:36.1

       6.   169  Rice Lake                                   (18:57.4  94:46.9 3:05.1)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Carter Kucko              So 17:22.8
       2     13  Austin Prince             So 17:52.7
       3     41  Thomas Olsen              Sr 19:25.4
       4     47  Nolan Tomesh              Sr 19:38.1
       5     60  Peter Montgomery          Jr 20:27.9
       6   ( 69) Parker Diercks            Jr 21:25.2
       7   ( 71) Jacob Jondreau            Jr 21:41.8
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       7.   171  Eau Claire North                            (19:06.9  95:34.2 1:36.1)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Aidan Ecker               Sr 18:19.1
       2     22  Gabe Dunn                 So 18:40.0
       3     32  WALKER VAVER              Sr 19:00.7
       4     48  Jayden Schultz            Fr 19:39.2
       5     53  Christian Bretey          Sr 19:55.2
       6   ( 56) BENJAMIN DANIELS          Jr 20:14.1
       7   ( 57) Ryan Firari               Fr 20:16.6

       8.   175  Sparta                                      (19:07.7  95:38.4 2:29.7)
     =====================================================
       1     11  BEN CARNEY                Fr 17:43.6
       2     21  Nicholas Lueth            Jr 18:39.7
       3     38  Joel Johnson              So 19:19.5
       4     50  Milo Everson-Riley        So 19:42.3
       5     55  Braedyn Novak             So 20:13.3
       6   ( 62) Carter Miller             So 20:44.9
       7   ( 63) John (Jack) Schanhofer    So 20:49.5

       9.   218  St. Croix Central                           (19:36.8  98:03.6 1:36.7)
     =====================================================
       1     31  Chayton Gottfredsen       So 18:58.8
       2     37  Adam Madlung              Sr 19:18.5
       3     43  Will Traynor              Fr 19:33.3
       4     46  Braiden Rasmussen         So 19:37.5
       5     61  Tyler Roshell             So 20:35.5
       6   ( 67) Aiden Soltis              Fr 21:16.0

      10.   231  Math & Science Academy                      (19:47.0  98:54.9 4:02.2)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Liam Caldwell             So 17:23.7
       2     36  Ian Dugas                 So 19:18.2
       3     51  Lalit Reddy               So 19:47.8
       4     65  David Hao                 Fr 20:59.3
       5     70  Markos Yiangou            Fr 21:25.9
       6   ( 73) Ben Smitley               Fr 23:37.3

      11.   243  Baldwin-Woodville                           (20:23.8  101:58.6 5:54.8)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Ian Findlay               So 17:21.0
       2     30  Brady Bolstad             So 18:58.7
       3     66  Porter Langer             Fr 21:01.5
       4     68  Joseph Wangen             Fr 21:21.6
       5     72  Dylan Smith               Fr 23:15.8

      12.   361  Somerset                                    (24:37.5  123:07.5 6:16.8)
     =====================================================
       1     59  Isaac DeGeest             Fr 20:24.8
       2     74  Aiden Oster               Fr 24:33.5
       3     75  Russell Croone            So 24:50.5
       4     76  Alex Erickson             So 26:37.1
       5     77  Alex Bergeson             Jr 26:41.6
       6   ( 78) Evan Backes               Jr 28:03.3
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                                     Paperjack Elementary School
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4247  Jager Ruedebusch            Jr  Hudson                            17:52.9  5:46 
      2    2 4234  Logan Coleman               Jr  Hudson                            18:22.8  5:55 
      3    3 4253  Ethan Swanson               So  Hudson                            18:34.8  5:59 
      4    4 4337  Eden Henning                Jr  New Richmond                      18:40.1  6:01 
      5    5 4251  Joshua Spors                So  Hudson                            19:15.5  6:12 
      6    6 4307  Caleb Cameron               Jr  Menomonie                         19:41.8  6:21 
      7    7 4249  Kian Siwicki                Jr  Hudson                            20:00.8  6:27 
      8    8 4236  Sy Ebben                    So  Hudson                            20:01.1  6:27 
      9    9 4235  Ben Davis                   So  Hudson                            20:04.6  6:28 
     10      4248  Samuel Schmidtknecht        Jr  Hudson                            20:20.8  6:33 
     11   10 4363  Gavin Almlie                Sr  Osceola                           20:21.2  6:34 
     12   11 4347  Keagan Sass                 Fr  New Richmond                      20:23.8  6:34 
     13   12 4196  CHARLES NUGENT              So  Eau Claire North                  20:23.9  6:34 
     14      4244  Luke Lorenz                 So  Hudson                            20:34.7  6:38 
     15   13 4305  Kieran Bignell              Jr  Menomonie                         20:43.3  6:41 
     16   14 4320  Balian Viana                So  Menomonie                         20:44.5  6:41 
     17   15 4333  Mason Allen                 Fr  New Richmond                      20:46.9  6:42 
     18   16 4370  Chase Klein                 So  Osceola                           20:48.6  6:42 
     19   17 4392  Aidan Anthony               Jr  Prescott                          20:58.0  6:45 
     20   18 4335  Alex Fischer                So  New Richmond                      21:01.6  6:47 
     21   19 4372  Everett Sauve               Fr  Osceola                           21:07.1  6:48 
     22   20 4334  Benjamin Dittman            Jr  New Richmond                      21:09.9  6:49 
     23   21 4191  AIDEN KNUDTSON              So  Eau Claire North                  21:22.2  6:53 
     24      4161  Charlie Taube               Ju  North Saint Paul                  21:28.1  6:55 
     25      4250  Mack Slanger                Fr  Hudson                            21:32.8  6:57 
     26   22 4398  William Haeg                So  Prescott                          21:33.9  6:57 
     27      4473  Xavier Centeno              So  Sparta                            21:36.3  6:58 
     28   23 4310  Dominic Garr                Jr  Menomonie                         21:36.6  6:58 
     29   24 4404  William Markert             Jr  Prescott                          21:42.3  7:00 
     30   25 4318  Ben Seguin                  So  Menomonie                         21:44.9  7:00 
     31   26 4413  Broderick West              Fr  Prescott                          21:50.1  7:02 
     32   27 4393  Rowan Bauman                Fr  Prescott                          22:04.7  7:07 
     33   28 4201  Spencer Ward                Jr  Eau Claire North                  22:05.5  7:07 
     34      4509  Braden Underdahl            So  St. Croix Central                 22:05.6  7:07 
     35   29 4321  Derek Weber                 Jr  Menomonie                         22:07.1  7:08 
     36   30 4410  Clint Sizemore              Sr  Prescott                          22:08.1  7:08 
     37   31 4275  Lincoln Meiers               8  Math & Science Academy            22:11.5  7:09 
     38   32 4336  Westin Gerkink              Fr  New Richmond                      22:11.6  7:09 
     39   33 4376  Mason Utke                  Sr  Osceola                           22:23.7  7:13 
     40   34 4180  Aiden Bertelsen             Sr  Eau Claire North                  22:30.6  7:15 
     41   35 4308  Cole Christenson            So  Menomonie                         22:48.7  7:21 
     42      4429  Porter Corbin               Fr  Rice Lake                         22:49.7  7:21 
     43      4319  Mason Turner                Jr  Menomonie                         22:50.8  7:22 
     44   36 4340  Noah Johnson                Fr  New Richmond                      22:55.9  7:23 
     45   37 4407  Luke Peterson               Jr  Prescott                          23:00.1  7:25 
     46      4315  Cody Pomasl                 Sr  Menomonie                         23:07.9  7:27 
     47      4311  Kaiden Gransee-Tatge        So  Menomonie                         23:09.6  7:28 
     48   38 4194  Keegan Naser                Sr  Eau Claire North                  23:18.5  7:31 
     49   39 4273  Eshan Katare                So  Math & Science Academy            23:22.1  7:32 
     50   40 4270  Matthew Gregar              Jr  Math & Science Academy            23:26.8  7:33 
     51      4245  James Magneson              Sr  Hudson                            23:37.3  7:37 
     52   41 4282  Aashish Valluri             Jr  Math & Science Academy            23:40.5  7:38 
     53      4475  Casey Halverson             So  Sparta                            23:47.7  7:40 
     54      4243  Zane Longway                Jr  Hudson                            24:02.3  7:45 
     55      4504  Gavin Reetz                 So  St. Croix Central                 24:03.9  7:45 
     56      4344  Ben Mehls                   Fr  New Richmond                      24:19.0  7:50 
     57   42 4371  Dillon Koester              So  Osceola                           24:19.7  7:50 
     58   43 4202  David Yang                  Fr  Eau Claire North                  24:43.3  7:58 
     59      4399  Andrew Henrich              Fr  Prescott                          24:44.2  7:58 
     60      4395  Steven Craft                Fr  Prescott                          24:44.4  7:58 
     9/30/2023  1:37PM
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61   44 4190  Jack Hundt                  Fr  Eau Claire North                  24:46.1  7:59 
     62   45 4366  Aidan Gallagher             Sr  Osceola                           24:47.2  7:59 
     63      4160  Connor Phipps               Fr  North Saint Paul                  24:50.8  8:00 
     64      4405  Tyler Marko                 Sr  Prescott                          24:54.7  8:02 
     65      4182  Eliot Cole                  Jr  Eau Claire North                  25:06.4  8:05 
     66      4184  Everett Dragert             Fr  Eau Claire North                  25:09.6  8:06 
     67      4192  Elijah Knutson              Jr  Eau Claire North                  25:10.9  8:07 
     68      4255  Anthony Wefel               Sr  Hudson                            25:12.8  8:07 
     69   46 4278  Sundar Singireddy           So  Math & Science Academy            25:13.6  8:08 
     70      4238  Alex Gonzalez-Morocho       So  Hudson                            25:31.8  8:14 
     71      4507  Mitchell Toske              So  St. Croix Central                 25:32.5  8:14 
     72   47 4276  Sathvik Muddasani           So  Math & Science Academy            25:53.4  8:20 
     73      4193  Brock Krueger               Fr  Eau Claire North                  26:15.9  8:28 
     74   48 4272  Abhinav Kamisetty           So  Math & Science Academy            26:32.7  8:33 
     75      4431  Nathaniel Hegle             Sr  Rice Lake                         27:54.3  8:59 
     76      4197  Jack Rannila                Fr  Eau Claire North                  27:57.1  9:00 
     77      4274  Liam Lidle                  Sr  Math & Science Academy            28:13.6  9:06 
     78      4349  Jackson Wright              So  New Richmond                      28:54.5  9:19 
     79      4457  Evan Forsberg               Sr  Somerset                          29:19.2  9:27 
     80      4460  Frank Wood                  So  Somerset                          29:39.6  9:33 
     81   49 4364  Colin Backes                Sr  Osceola                           31:01.1 10:00 
     82      4304  Trenton Anderson            Jr  Menomonie                         31:15.9 10:04 
     83      4269  Anton Greene                 7  Math & Science Academy            31:50.3 10:15 
     84      4343  Andrew Lindloff             Sr  New Richmond                      32:18.9 10:25 
     85      4280  Tyler Solid                 So  Math & Science Academy            32:42.0 10:32 
     86      4240  Brad Hutter                 Fr  Hudson                            32:42.4 10:32 
     87      4312  Peyton Gregerson            Fr  Menomonie                         33:24.7 10:46 
     9/30/2023  1:37PM
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       1.    18  Hudson                                      (18:49.4  94:06.8 2:07.9)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Jager Ruedebusch          Jr 17:52.9
       2      2  Logan Coleman             Jr 18:22.8
       3      3  Ethan Swanson             So 18:34.8
       4      5  Joshua Spors              So 19:15.5
       5      7  Kian Siwicki              Jr 20:00.8
       6   (  8) Sy Ebben                  So 20:01.1
       7   (  9) Ben Davis                 So 20:04.6

       2.    68  New Richmond                                (20:24.5  102:02.3 2:29.8)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Eden Henning              Jr 18:40.1
       2     11  Keagan Sass               Fr 20:23.8
       3     15  Mason Allen               Fr 20:46.9
       4     18  Alex Fischer              So 21:01.6
       5     20  Benjamin Dittman          Jr 21:09.9
       6   ( 32) Westin Gerkink            Fr 22:11.6
       7   ( 36) Noah Johnson              Fr 22:55.9

       3.    81  Menomonie                                   (20:54.3  104:31.1 2:03.1)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Caleb Cameron             Jr 19:41.8
       2     13  Kieran Bignell            Jr 20:43.3
       3     14  Balian Viana              So 20:44.5
       4     23  Dominic Garr              Jr 21:36.6
       5     25  Ben Seguin                So 21:44.9
       6   ( 29) Derek Weber               Jr 22:07.1
       7   ( 35) Cole Christenson          So 22:48.7

       4.   116  Prescott                                    (21:37.8  108:09.0 1:06.7)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Aidan Anthony             Jr 20:58.0
       2     22  William Haeg              So 21:33.9
       3     24  William Markert           Jr 21:42.3
       4     26  Broderick West            Fr 21:50.1
       5     27  Rowan Bauman              Fr 22:04.7
       6   ( 30) Clint Sizemore            Sr 22:08.1
       7   ( 37) Luke Peterson             Jr 23:00.1

       5.   120  Osceola                                     (21:48.1  109:00.3 3:58.5)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Gavin Almlie              Sr 20:21.2
       2     16  Chase Klein               So 20:48.6
       3     19  Everett Sauve             Fr 21:07.1
       4     33  Mason Utke                Sr 22:23.7
       5     42  Dillon Koester            So 24:19.7
       6   ( 45) Aidan Gallagher           Sr 24:47.2
       7   ( 49) Colin Backes              Sr 31:01.1

       6.   133  Eau Claire North                            (21:56.2  109:40.7 2:54.6)
     =====================================================
       1     12  CHARLES NUGENT            So 20:23.9
       2     21  AIDEN KNUDTSON            So 21:22.2
       3     28  Spencer Ward              Jr 22:05.5
       4     34  Aiden Bertelsen           Sr 22:30.6
       5     38  Keegan Naser              Sr 23:18.5
       6   ( 43) David Yang                Fr 24:43.3
       7   ( 44) Jack Hundt                Fr 24:46.1
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       7.   197  Math & Science Academy                      (23:34.9  117:54.5 3:02.1)
     =====================================================
       1     31  Lincoln Meiers             8 22:11.5
       2     39  Eshan Katare              So 23:22.1
       3     40  Matthew Gregar            Jr 23:26.8
       4     41  Aashish Valluri           Jr 23:40.5
       5     46  Sundar Singireddy         So 25:13.6
       6   ( 47) Sathvik Muddasani         So 25:53.4
       7   ( 48) Abhinav Kamisetty         So 26:32.7


